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Women / 8 / Junior A
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessica Mandri832
Yellow Jackets

8.800 9.525 9.2259.350 36.900
4 2 2 4 1 

1 

Katlyn Sawyer835
Yellow Jackets

9.100 8.950 9.3759.300 36.725
2 5 3 1 2 

2 

Madison Burke807
SSGA

9.400 8.850 9.2508.750 36.250
1 7 6 3 3 

3 

Kristina Hnath818
Nashoba

8.200 9.600 9.3508.350 35.500
7 1 10 2 4 

4 

Krishiana Ramesh808
Daggett's

8.850 8.500 9.2008.400 34.950
3 8 8T 5 5 

5 

Catherine Dinanno831
Yellow Jackets

8.400 8.300 9.1759.000 34.875
6 10 5 6 6 

6 

Tessa Basile812
Daggett's

8.650 9.050 8.5008.450 34.650
5 3 7 10 7 

7 

Olivia Tan822
Metro South

8.050 8.900 8.8508.400 34.200
8 6 8T 8 8 

8 

Arielle Nelson811
Daggett's

7.700 7.600 8.3008.050 31.650
9 11 11 11 9 

9 

Kelsey Titterington810
Daggett's

0.000 9.000 9.1509.600 27.750
10T 4 1 7 10 

10 

Sydney Urch809
Daggett's

0.000 8.450 8.8009.200 26.450
10T 9 4 9 11 

11 
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